ProKart Eesti KV III etapp kardispordis Sorted on best lap time

RETRO; RETRO N Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km . . .
Free practice 4 - 8 minutes 15/07/2022 16:50 . . . .
Practice (7:00 Time) started at 16:52:05 . .
Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap t/Stc Entrant Model

1 69 Juhan ANSPER 43.437 10 6 EST TGT Racing Tony Kart/Vortex/Veg
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A S PER
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 16/07/2022 19:47:51 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV III etapp kardispordis

RETRO; RETRO N
Free practice 4 - 8 minutes

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 16:52:05

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

-

15/07/2022 16:50
107 ] HE B

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(69) Juhan ANSPER
1 50.322 +6.885 16:53:01.501
2 45.255 +1.818 16:53:46.756
3 44.026 +0.589 16:54:30.782
4 43.724 +0.287 16:55:14.506
5 43.597 +0.160 16:55:58.103
6 43.437 16:56:41.540
7 43.478 +0.041 16:57:25.018
8 44.168 +0.731 16:58:09.186
9 43.688 +0.251 16:58:52.874
10 43.565 +0.128 16:59:36.439
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A S PER
Published on: equal as printed time
TIMING

Printed: 16/07/2022 19:48:03



ProKart Eesti KV III etapp kardispordis

Sorted on best lap time

RETRO; RETRO N
Qualifying practice - 7 minutes
Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:39:02

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

H W
16/07/2022 10:40
107 ] HE B

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap t/Stc Entrant Model
1 11 Rain PILVE 42.739 10 10 EST  Kuningamae Kardiklubi Lando Kart/TM/Veg
2 69 Juhan ANSPER 43.135 039 039 10 10 EST TGT Racing Tony Kart/Vortex/Veg
3 4 Aadu KROON 52.448 9709 9313 8 7 EST  Team Wasalemma Kart Republic/CZ/...
4 31 Jaanus NIILSON 56.948 14209 4500 5 4 EST IVR Racing Kart Republic/CZ/...
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A S PER
Published on: equal as printed time
TIMING

Printed: 16/07/2022 19:48:10



ProKart Eesti KV III etapp kardispordis

RETRO; RETRO N

Qualifying practice - 7 minutes

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:39:02

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

-

16/07/2022 10:40
107 ] HE B

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) Rain PILVE
1 51.232 +8.493 10:40:04.971
2 44.604 +1.865 10:40:49.575
3 43.653 +0.914 10:41:33.228
4 43.260 +0.521 10:42:16.488
5 42.911 +0.172 10:42:59.399
6 43.435 +0.696 10:43:42.834
7 42.795 +0.056 10:44:25.629
8 42.785 +0.046 10:45:08.414
9 42.930 +0.191 10:45:51.344
10 42.739 10:46:34.083
(69) Juhan ANSPER
1 48.639 +5.504 10:39:59.560
2 44.013 +0.878 10:40:43.573
3 43.734 +0.599 10:41:27.307
4 43.223 +0.088 10:42:10.530
5 43.389 +0.254 10:42:53.919
6 43.155 +0.020 10:43:37.074
7 43.262 +0.127 10:44:20.336
8 43.382 +0.247 10:45:03.718
9 43.220 +0.085 10:45:46.938
10 43.135 10:46:30.073
(4) Aadu KROON
1 54.659 +2.211 10:40:10.629
2 52.969 +0.521 10:41:03.598
3 52.919 +0.471 10:41:56.517
4 52.457 +0.009 10:42:48.974
5 53.727 +1.279 10:43:42.701
6 53.045 +0.597 10:44:35.746
7 52.448 10:45:28.194
8 52.871 +0.423 10:46:21.065
(31) Jaanus NIILSON
1 59.447 +2.499 10:40:25.850
2 57.781 +0.833 10:41:23.631
3 59.485 +2.537 10:42:23.116
4 56.948 10:43:20.064
5 57.108 +0.160 10:44:17.172
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A S PER
Published on: equal as printed time
TIMING

Printed: 16/07/2022 19:48:16



ProKart Eesti KV III etapp kardispordis Sorted on Laps
RETRO; RETRO N Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

Final 1 - 10 minutes + 2 laps 16/07/2022 13:55 . ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:18:12

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm InLap at/Stal Entrant Model Points
1 69 Juhan ANSPER 11 43.273 5 EST TGT Racing fony Kart/Vortex/Vega 2§
2 11 Rain PILVE 11 0.026 026 43,362 2 EST  <uningame Kardiklubi ~ Lando Kart/TM/vega 20
3 4 Aadu KROON 9 2 Laps 2 Laps 52_649 3 EST Team Wasalemma Kart Republic/CZ/... 25
4 31 Jaanus NIILSON 9 2taps - 47297 56.811 2 EST IVR Racing Kart Republic/cz/... 20

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.026 80.946 43.273 83.276 69 - Juhan ANSPER
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A s pER
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 16/07/2022 19:48:23 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV III etapp kardispordis

RETRO; RETRO N

Final 1 - 10 minutes + 2 laps

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:18:12

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

-

16/07/2022 13:55
107 ] HE B

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(69) Juhan ANSPER
1 46.357 +3.084 14:18:59.574
2 44,128 +0.855 14:19:43.702
3 44.296 +1.023 14:20:27.998
4 43.475 +0.202 14:21:11.473
5 43.273 14:21:54.746
6 43.796 +0.523 14:22:38.542
7 44.067 +0.794 14:23:22.609
8 43.951 +0.678 14:24:06.560
9 44.334 +1.061 14:24:50.894
10 44.652 +1.379 14:25:35.546
11 47114 +3.841 14:26:22.660
(11) Rain PILVE
1 45.590 +2.228 14:18:58.544
2 43.362 14:19:41.906
3 43.809 +0.447 14:20:25.715
4 43.580 +0.218 14:21:09.295
5 43.736 +0.374 14:21:53.031
6 43.903 +0.541 14:22:36.934
7 44,221 +0.859 14:23:21.155
8 44.411 +1.049 14:24:05.566
9 44.250 +0.888 14:24:49.816
10 45.229 +1.867 14:25:35.045
11 47.641 +4.279 14:26:22.686
(4) Aadu KROON
1 55.300 +2.651 14:19:08.683
2 53.141 +0.492 14:20:01.824
3 52.649 14:20:54.473
4 52.835 +0.186 14:21:47.308
5 53.635 +0.986 14:22:40.943
6 53.348 +0.699 14:23:34.291
7 53.483 +0.834 14:24:27.774
8 53.482 +0.833 14:25:21.256
9 1:04.464 +11.815  14:26:25.720
(31) Jaanus NIILSON
1 58.896 +2.085 14:19:12.840
2 56.811 14:20:09.651
3 56.824 +0.013 14:21:06.475
4 1:01.747 +4.936 14:22:08.222
5 57.306 +0.495 14:23:05.528
6 57.651 +0.840 14:24:03.179
7 1:00.363 +3.552 14:25:03.542
8 1:00.174 +3.363 14:26:03.716
9 1:09.980 +13.169 14:27:13.696
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A S P E R
Published on: equal as printed time
TIMING

Printed: 16/07/2022 19:48:30



ProKart Eesti KV III etapp kardispordis Sorted on Laps

RETRO; RETRO N Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km
Final 2 - 10 minutes + 2 Iaps 16/07/2022 17:50 . ......
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 19:04:22
Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm InLap at/Stal Entrant Model Points
1 11 Rain PILVE 14 52.137 13 EST  Kuningamée Kardikiubi ~ Lando Kart/TM/Vega 2§
2 69 Juhan ANSPER 14 4.865 4.865 52.163 10 EST TGT Racing fony Kart/Vortex/Vega 20
3 4 Aadu KROON 10 4 Laps 4 Laps 1: 18_377 2 EST Team Wasalemma Kart Republic/CZ/... 25
4 31 Jaanus NIILSON 9 5 Laps 1ap 1:22.242 s EST IVR Racing Kart Republic/cz/... 20
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.865 68.437 52.137 69.118 11 - Rain PILVE
Orbits

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A s pER
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 16/07/2022 19:48:37 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV III etapp kardispordis

RETRO; RETRO N

Final 2 - 10 minutes + 2 laps

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 19:04:22

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

-

16/07/2022 17:50
107 ] HE B

N B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:22.919 +0.677 19:12:44.518
(11) Rain PILVE 7 1:23.191 +0.949 19:14:07.709
1 53.787 +1.650 19:05:16.749 8 1:22.302 +0.060 19:15:30.011
2 52.606 +0.469 19:06:09.355 9 1:27.417 +5.175 19:16:57.428
3 52.795 +0.658 19:07:02.150
4 52.305 +0.168 19:07:54.455
5 52.601 +0.464 19:08:47.056
6 52.775 +0.638 19:09:39.831
7 52.611 +0.474 19:10:32.442
8 52.846 +0.709 19:11:25.288
9 53.024 +0.887 19:12:18.312
10 52.238 +0.101 19:13:10.550
11 52.433 +0.296 19:14:02.983
12 52.392 +0.255 19:14:55.375
13 52.137 19:15:47.512
14 52.627 +0.490 19:16:40.139
(69) Juhan ANSPER
1 54.186 +2.023 19:05:17.308
2 54.056 +1.893 19:06:11.364
3 53.373 +1.210 19:07:04.737
4 53.212 +1.049 19:07:57.949
5 52.626 +0.463 19:08:50.575
6 53.021 +0.858 19:09:43.596
7 52.996 +0.833 19:10:36.592
8 52.741 +0.578 19:11:29.333
9 52.590 +0.427 19:12:21.923
10 52.163 19:13:14.086
11 52.722 +0.559 19:14:06.808
12 52.733 +0.570 19:14:59.541
13 52.255 +0.092 19:15:51.796
14 53.208 +1.045 19:16:45.004
(4) Aadu KROON
1 1:18.924 +0.547 19:05:43.023
2 1:18.377 19:07:01.400
3 1:20.456 +2.079 19:08:21.856
4 1:20.928 +2.551 19:09:42.784
5 1:21.346 +2.969 19:11:04.130
6 1:23.076 +4.699 19:12:27.206
7 1:22.063 +3.686 19:13:49.269
8 1:21.978 +3.601 19:15:11.247
9 1:20.174 +1.797 19:16:31.421
10 1:21.086 +2.709 19:17:52.507
(31) Jaanus NIILSON
1 1:22.611 +0.369 19:05:46.653
2 1:23.103 +0.861 19:07:09.756
3 1:22.923 +0.681 19:08:32.679
4 1:26.678 +4.436 19:09:59.357
5 1:22.242 19:11:21.599
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A S P E R
Published on: equal as printed time
TIMING

Printed: 16/07/2022 19:48:44



ProKart Eesti KV III etapp kardispordis
RETRO; RETRO N Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km ._._.

Retro - Summary . ......

Pos No. Name Entrant Model R1. R2. Total points

1 11 Rain PILVE (uningamie Kardiklubi Lando Kart/TM/Vega 20 25 45

2 69 Juhan ANSPER TGT Racing Tony Kart/Vortex/Vega 25 20 45
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A S PER
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 16/07/2022 19:48:51 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV III etapp kardispordis
RETRO; RETRO N Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km ._._.

Retro N - Summary . ......

Pos No. Name Entrant Model R1. R2. Total points

1 4 Aadu KROON Team Wasalemma Kart Republic/CZ/... 25 25 50

2 31 Jaanus NIILSON IVR Racing Kart Republic/CZ/... 20 20 40
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A S PER
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 16/07/2022 19:48:56 TIMING



